
27.07.2024

3480

Dan Bred

0772-10-17045

0578-10-22933

 0

 0

 120,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

H53599      -BO

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,06

TZW-LP5  0,00

 43

 0,53

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  120,0

Rasse: DanBredTOP

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.02.2025


